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Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
I [2]
[e][ ] [2]
B [2]
Ell] [2]
QM 2]
Bl 2]
BN 2]
| Wyl
Ol 2]
@I [2]
Al [2]
XM [2]
B 2]
Il 2]
CIL] 2]
X[ ] [2]
X [2]
0l 2]
i 2]
EM 2]
EIN 2]
BNl 2]
BI] [2]
[l [2]
HM 2]
HME 2]
I [2]
@I [2]
BRI [2]
BN 2]
OM 2]
DAL 2]
I 2]
B [2]
EM 2]
[l 2]
Al 2]
el [2]
I 121
RIE [2]
EIN 2]
BHH 2]
AN 2]
ol ][2]
=] [2]
BRI [2]
BN 2]
A [2]
EM 2]
HHE 2]
Bl 2]
BHHE 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

248W x 336H
16.29" x 23.36" (228 x 327 stitches)

3820
745
3855
3827
433
801
898
938
3371
543
3864
3863
3862
3031
3865
Ecru
822
644
642
640
3787
3021
3024
3023
3022
535
3033
3782
3032
3790
3781
3866
842
841
840
839
838
3072
648
647
646
645
844
762
415
318
414
168
169
317
413
3799

straw - dk

yellow - It pl
autumn gold - It
golden brown - pl
brown - md

coffee brown - dk
coffee brown - vy dk
coffee brown - ul dk
black brown

beige brown - ul vy It
mocha beige - It
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - dk
mocha brown - vy dk
winter white

ecru

beige gray - It
beige gray - md
beige gray - dk
beige gray - vy dk
brown gray - dk
brown gray - vy dk
brown gray - vy It
brown gray - It
brown gray - md
ash gray - vy It
mocha brown - vy It
mocha brown - It
mocha brown - md
beige gray - ul dk
mocha brown - dk
mocha brown - ul vy It
beige brown - vy It
beige brown - It
beige brown - md
beige brown - dk
beige brown - vy dk
beaver gray - vy It
beaver gray - It
beaver gray - md
beaver gray - dk
beaver gray - vy dk
beaver gray - ul dk
pearl gray - vy It
pearl gray

steel gray - It

steel gray - dk
pewter - vy It
pewter - It

pewter gray

pewter gray - dk
pewter gray - vy dk

(4 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1706 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(974 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(271 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1088 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(615 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1217 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(683 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(47 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(793 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1388 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(2090 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(1431 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(316 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(36 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(90 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(603 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1786 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(822 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(896 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(47 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(532 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(360 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(265 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(483 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(631 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(871 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(846 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1393 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(164 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1082 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1334 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1127 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(612 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(295 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(314 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(282 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(392 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(507 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(697 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(893 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(115 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(134 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(55 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(193 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(86 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(184 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(455 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(3027 stitches, 1.2 skeins)
(1 stitches, 0.1 skeins)



